
ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ВЫБОР ПРЕДМЕТОВ ПО ВЫБОРУ В ФОРМАТЕ ОГЭ 

Химия 

1 Акашев Федор Анатольевич – 9А класс 

2 Кашкарова Анастасия Андреевна – 9А класс 

3 Барышова Екатерина Михайловна – 9В класс 

4 Резник Анастасия Петровна – 9В класс 

 

Биология 

1 Акашев Федор Анатольевич – 9А класс 

2 Донцов Павел Алексеевич – 9А класс 

3 Иванов Дмитрий Егорович – 9А класс 

4 Кашкарова Анастасия Андреевна – 9А класс 

5 Маценко Артем Александрович – 9А класс 

6 Пальжок Илья Иванович – 9А класс 

7 Пилипенко Юлия Николаевна – 9А класс 

8 Сейнова Карина Элвин кызы – 9А класс 

9 Тимонина Людмила Алексеевна – 9А класс 

10 Филиппова Вера Станиславовна – 9А класс 

11 Шумихина Александра Андреевна – 9А класс 

12 Анисимов Даниил Петрович – 9Б класс 

13 Багрина Галина Георгиевна – 9Бкласс 

14 Бородина Елизавета Евгеньевна – 9Б класс 

15 Васильев Павел Борисович – 9Б класс 

16 Даценко Евгений Андреевич – 9Б класс 

17 Ибрагимов Арсений Сергеевич – 9Б класс 

18 Костылев Александр Николаевич – 9Б класс 

19 Сотчева Надежда Александровна – 9Б класс 

20 Шаргунов Максим Русланович – 9Б класс 

21 Барышова Екатерина Михайловна – 9В класс 

22 Доблер Екатерина Александровна – 9В класс 

23 Паршукова Ирина Георгиевна – 9В класс 

24 Резник Анастасия Петровна – 9В класс 

25 Согрина Екатерина Игоревна – 9В класс 

26 Чугураева Елизавета Денисовна – 9В класс 

27 Фролов Алексей Владимирович – 9К класс 

28 Гладиков Александр Дмитриевич – 9К класс 

 

География 

1 Анисимов Матвей Александрович – 9А класс 

2 Кондратьев Максим Сергеевич – 9А класс 

3 Маценко Артем Александрович – 9А класс 

4 Чугураев Кирилл Вячеславович – 9Б класс 

5 Кобелева Анастасия Викторовна – 9К класс 

6 Фролов Алексей Владимирович – 9К класс 



Информатика и ИКТ 

1 Анисимов Матвей Александрович – 9А класс 

2 Васильев Семен Алексеевич – 9А класс 

3 Ефимова Милана Владимировна – 9А класс 

4 Иванских Анна Игоревна – 9А класс 

5 Кондратьев Максим Сергеевич – 9А класс 

6 Пилипенко Юлия Николаевна – 9А класс 

7 Репин Кирилл Евгеньевич – 9А класс 

8 Сейнова Карина Элвин кызы – 9А класс 

9 Тимонина Людмила Алексеевна – 9А класс 

10 Цопа Денис Валерьевич – 9А класс 

11 Алексеев Савелий Евгеньевич – 9Б класс 

12 Ананченко Иван Алексеевич – 9Б класс 

13 Бутылдина Виктория Александровна – 9Б класс 

14 Валиуллин Денис Алексеевич – 9Б класс 

15 Волкова Любовь Сергеевна – 9Б класс 

16 Даценко Евгений Андреевич – 9Б класс 

17 Костылев Александр Николаевич – 9Б класс 

18 Костылева Дарья Евгеньевна – 9Б класс 

19 Кукарских Элеонора Алексеевна – 9Б класс 

20 Нефёдова Юлия Андреевна – 9Б класс 

21 Семенина Арина Дмитриевна – 9Б класс 

22 Торопов Артём Васильевич – 9Б класс 

23 Шаргунов Максим Русланович – 9Б класс 

24 Алачев Сергей Михайлович – 9В класс 

25 Алейник Полина Сергеевна – 9В класс 

26 Балин Даниил Алексеевич – 9В класс 

27 Коптяев Степан Андреевич – 9В класс 

28 Комисаров Владимир Олегович – 9В класс 

29 Коптяев Егор Васильевич – 9В класс 

30 Лазухин Иван Александрович – 9В класс 

31 Лоншаков Глеб Валентинович – 9В класс 

32 Трофимов Алексей Александровича – 9В класс 

33 Шаран Алексей Ярославович – 9В класс 

34 Анимова Евгения Александровна – 9В класс 

 

Физика 

1 Васильев Семен Алексеевич – 9А класс 

2 Цопа Денис Валерьевич – 9А класс 

3 Алексеев Савелий Евгеньевич – 9Б класс 

4 Ананченко Иван Алексеевич – 9Б класс 

5 Валиуллин Денис Алексеевич – 9Б класс 

Обществознание 

1 Донцов Павел Алексеевич – 9А класс 

2 Ефимова Милана Владимировна – 9А класс 

3 Иванов Дмитрий Егорович – 9А класс 



4 Иванских Анна Игоревна – 9А класс 

5 Пальжок Илья Иванович – 9А класс 

6 Репин Кирилл Евгеньевич – 9А класс 

7 Филиппова Вера Станиславовна – 9А класс 

8 Шумихина Александра Андреевна – 9А класс 

9 Анисимов Даниил Петрович – 9Б класс 

10 Багрина Галина Георгиевна – 9Бкласс 

11 Бородина Елизавета Евгеньевна – 9Б класс 

12 Бутылдина Виктория Александровна – 9Б класс 

13 Васильев Павел Борисович – 9Б класс 

14 Волкова Любовь Сергеевна – 9Б класс 

15 Ибрагимов Арсений Сергеевич – 9Б класс 

16 Костылева Дарья Евгеньевна – 9Б класс 

17 Кукарских Элеонора Алексеевна – 9Б класс 

18 Нефёдова Юлия Андреевна – 9Б класс 

19 Семенина Арина Дмитриевна – 9Б класс 

20 Сотчева Надежда Александровна – 9Б класс 

21 Торопов Артём Васильевич – 9Б класс 

22 Чугураев Кирилл Вячеславович – 9Б класс 

23 Алачев Сергей Михайлович – 9В класс 

24 Алейник Полина Сергеевна – 9В класс 

25 Балин Даниил Алексеевич – 9В класс 

26 Коптяев Степан Андреевич – 9В класс 

27 Доблер Екатерина Александровна – 9В класс 

28 Комисаров Владимир Олегович – 9В класс 

29 Коптяев Егор Васильевич – 9В класс 

30 Лазухин Иван Александрович – 9В класс 

31 Лоншаков Глеб Валентинович – 9В класс 

32 Паршукова Ирина Георгиевна – 9В класс 

33 Согрина Екатерина Игоревна – 9В класс 

34 Трофимов Алексей Александровича – 9В класс 

35 Чугураева Елизавета Денисовна – 9В класс 

36 Шаран Алексей Ярославович – 9В класс 

37 Анимова Евгения Александровна – 9В класс 

38 Кобелева Анастасия Викторовна – 9К класс 

39 Гладиков Александр Дмитриевич – 9К класс 

 

 

 

 

 


